INDEPENDENCE CHALLENGE, Montana ExpoPark

TWO DAY RESULTS
JULY 3 & 4, 2021
RAW

First Name Last Name
Loren Katzenberger
Richard Lammi

Stan Howard

Bob Nommensen
Shauna Dailey

Terry Root
Douglas Simmons
Dean Johnson
Scott Harper
Robert Stevenson
Mike Baker

Frank Faul

Prosper Kelley
PAX

First Name Last Name
Bob Nommensen
Loren Katzenberger
Stan Howard
Shauna Dailey
Richard Lammi
Douglas Simmons
Scott Harper
Prosper Kelley

Terry Root

Mike Baker

Frank Faul

Robert Stevenson
Dean Johnson

SATURDAY SUNDAY
Best Run Best Run
Class Number RAW RAW
EM 15 45.703 48.535
SSM 14 48.176 50.285
CcpP 46 50.05 50.074
STR 26 49.178 52.497
STR 126 50.849 52.729
BSP 415 51.864 52.883
CAMT 15 52.135 53.807
EM 74 54.185 54.190
ES 711 54.244 55.064
Ccp 65 54.287 58.447
STH 2 55.528 57.372
STX 59 55.756 57.167
HS 44 56.06 57.732
SATURDAY SUNDAY
Best Run  Best Run
Class Number PAX PAX
STR 26 40.67 43.415
EM 15 41.041 43.584
Ccp 46 42.593 42.613
STR 126 42.052 43.607
SSM 14 42.154 43.999
CAMT 15 42.594 43.960
ES 711 43.015 43.666
HS 44 43.839 45.146
BSP 415 44.188 45.056
STH 2 45.144 46.643
STX 59 45.497 46.648
CcpP 65 46.198 49.738
EM 74 48.658 48.663

2 DAY
RAW

2 DAY

RAW
Position

94.238
98.461
100.124
101.675
103.578
104.747
105.942
108.375
109.308
112.734
112.900
112.923
113.792

2 DAY
PAX
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2 DAY

PAX
Position

84.085
84.625
85.206
85.659
86.153
86.554
86.681
88.985
89.244
91.787
92.145
95.936
97.321
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